
Bridge Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Mattana Edoardo (03/2665) 4 10 4 6 4 8 0 0 4 9 4 8 4 9 4 9 4 10 4 8 0 0 4 7 0 0 0 0

Nadalutti Marco (03/402) 4 11 4 6 4 9 0 0 4 6 4 9 2 5 2 2 2 5 3 3 0 0 4 7 0 0 0 0

Iacuzzi Angelo (03/2876) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 6 2 3 2 6 4 8 4 11 0 0 2 6 0 0 0 0

Galvani Daniel (03/2682) 0 0 4 5 2 3 0 0 4 4 0 0 4 4 0 0 4 9 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Furlan Marco (03/1372) 3 7 0 0 4 3 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 4 5 0 0 3 3 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0

Pirrioni Antonio (03/2487) 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 4 2 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 4 10 0 0 0 0

Galvani Thomas (03/2736) 2 2 2 1 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 0 2 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Frisone Francesco (03/2681) 2 4 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pausa Giovanni (03/2201) 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Mattana Edoardo 03/2665 40 84 2,10

Nadalutti Marco 03/402 33 63 1,91

Iacuzzi Angelo 03/2876 18 40 2,22

Galvani Daniel 03/2682 19 25 1,32

Furlan Marco 03/1372 18 22 1,22

Pirrioni Antonio 03/2487 10 16 1,60

Galvani Thomas 03/2736 10 9 0,90

Frisone Francesco 03/2681 8 8 1,00

Pausa Giovanni 03/2201 4 4 1,00

I Diavoli

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Chialchia Diego (03/1953) 4 7 0 0 4 5 4 8 4 8 4 12 4 8 4 12 0 0 4 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Buratto Enrico (03/1983) 4 6 0 0 4 6 4 6 4 5 2 5 2 4 2 4 0 0 4 8 4 8 4 4 4 11 0 0

Calligaris Philip (03/142) 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 9 4 8 2 5 4 6 4 7 0 0 0 0 4 8 4 9 2 3 0 0

Cozzutti Franco (03/1621) 0 0 0 0 1 3 4 2 3 5 2 4 2 4 2 6 0 0 1 0 3 2 2 0 4 3 0 0

Golosetti Cristian (03/1672) 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 3 6 4 7 2 1 0 0 4 6 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Appolonio Andrea (03/729) 4 1 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 2 3 0 0 3 4 2 1 2 0 4 2 0 0

Rosso Marco (03/2041) 2 3 0 0 4 2 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 4 2 2 0 0 0

Colloraffi Umberto (03/2081) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Chialchia Diego 03/1953 32 71 2,22

Buratto Enrico 03/1983 38 67 1,76

Calligaris Philip 03/142 28 55 1,96

Cozzutti Franco 03/1621 24 29 1,21

Golosetti Cristian 03/1672 18 24 1,33

Appolonio Andrea 03/729 22 13 0,59

Rosso Marco 03/2041 14 7 0,50

Colloraffi Umberto 03/2081 0 0 0,00

I Mascalzoni 2

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Vinazza Gian Paolo (03/2067) 4 11 4 9 3 8 4 11 0 0 4 11 4 8 0 0 4 8 4 10 4 7 0 0 4 9 0 0

Ursella Andrea (03/932) 4 9 4 7 4 10 4 10 0 0 4 8 4 4 4 4 4 3 0 0 4 5 0 0 4 5 0 0

Fachin Manuel (03/2429) 4 6 4 10 0 0 2 1 0 0 4 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 7 4 9 0 0 0 0 0 0

Monachello Manuel (03/935) 3 4 1 2 3 6 4 8 0 0 3 4 4 2 4 1 2 0 1 0 2 0 0 0 4 0 0 0

Ronchi Davide (03/627) 1 0 0 0 2 3 2 2 0 0 0 0 2 2 4 5 2 1 4 5 2 4 0 0 2 0 0 0

Moretti Andrea (03/290) 0 0 3 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 5 4 4 3 3 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0

Battistutta Ennio (03/2884) 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Battistutta Alec (03/473) 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Vinazza Gian Paolo 03/2067 39 92 2,36

Ursella Andrea 03/932 40 65 1,62

Fachin Manuel 03/2429 22 44 2,00

Monachello Manuel 03/935 31 27 0,87

Ronchi Davide 03/627 21 22 1,05

Moretti Andrea 03/290 17 13 0,76

Battistutta Ennio 03/2884 2 2 1,00

Battistutta Alec 03/473 4 2 0,50



Degheio Team

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Tamos Maximilian (03/1982) 0 0 4 9 2 0 4 4 4 1 4 8 0 0 0 0 4 6 4 6 0 0 0 0 4 9 0 0

Cozzarolo Domenico (03/2110) 0 0 0 0 4 6 2 0 4 6 4 1 4 6 0 0 4 4 4 9 0 0 0 0 4 9 0 0

Piras Luca (03/910) 0 0 4 7 4 3 2 3 4 5 4 3 0 0 0 0 4 3 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Moroso Aldo (03/1926) 0 0 4 0 4 8 4 2 0 0 4 2 4 3 0 0 0 0 4 6 0 0 0 0 4 4 0 0

Manzano Lorenzo (03/1154) 0 0 0 0 2 3 4 4 4 2 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 3 1 0 0 0 0 4 7 0 0

Vescovo Davide (03/2143) 0 0 4 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ciani  Bruno (03/2711) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Tamos Maximilian 03/1982 30 43 1,43

Cozzarolo Domenico 03/2110 30 41 1,37

Piras Luca 03/910 23 25 1,09

Moroso Aldo 03/1926 28 25 0,89

Manzano Lorenzo 03/1154 21 21 1,00

Vescovo Davide 03/2143 8 17 2,12

Ciani  Bruno 03/2711 4 1 0,25

Dart Out

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Melchior Maurizio (03/008) 2 5 0 0 0 0 4 9 4 10 4 4 3 7 4 10 4 9 0 0 4 9 4 11 4 9 0 0

Di Bin Alex (03/2758) 2 0 4 5 0 0 4 5 4 5 3 1 4 6 4 5 2 1 0 0 4 7 4 7 4 11 0 0

Leonarduzzi Roberto (03/2263) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4 4 6 0 0 4 7 4 8 0 0 4 6 3 5 2 6 0 0

Brazzoni Alessandro (03/1139) 3 4 1 1 0 0 4 3 0 0 0 0 4 8 0 0 4 3 0 0 0 0 4 5 3 8 0 0

Ornella Marco (03/1388) 2 0 4 6 0 0 2 4 1 1 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 6 1 0 0 0 0 0

Codutti Gianluca (03/2687) 4 4 3 1 0 0 2 2 3 1 2 0 2 4 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0

Ermacora  Dario (03/1466) 1 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0

Cosa Simone (03/2686) 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ziraldo Michele (03/1406) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ingaria Serge (03/2783) 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Melchior Maurizio 03/008 37 83 2,24

Di Bin Alex 03/2758 39 53 1,36

Leonarduzzi Roberto 03/2263 25 42 1,68

Brazzoni Alessandro 03/1139 23 32 1,39

Ornella Marco 03/1388 16 20 1,25

Codutti Gianluca 03/2687 22 15 0,68

Ermacora  Dario 03/1466 8 4 0,50

Cosa Simone 03/2686 4 3 0,75

Ziraldo Michele 03/1406 0 0 0,00

Ingaria Serge 03/2783 2 0 0,00

Dardelli

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Prapotnich Gianfranco (03/009) 1 3 4 7 4 11 4 11 4 9 0 0 4 5 4 10 4 8 4 5 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0

Conese Gianluca (03/003) 4 9 4 7 4 7 4 11 3 5 0 0 2 3 3 6 3 6 2 5 0 0 2 4 0 0 0 0

Perillo Cristian (03/237) 4 7 4 3 3 2 4 9 3 7 0 0 4 4 4 3 3 5 4 5 0 0 4 9 0 0 0 0

Camerin Giovanni (03/314) 4 6 3 2 3 4 4 4 4 6 0 0 2 4 1 2 1 1 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Canciani Gabriele (03/411) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 3 4 8 4 11 2 1 0 0 4 2 0 0 0 0

Bavaro Franco (03/004) 3 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 3 0 0 0 0

De Luisa Andrea (03/2860) 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Prapotnich Gianfranco 03/009 35 71 2,03

Conese Gianluca 03/003 31 63 2,03

Perillo Cristian 03/237 37 54 1,46

Camerin Giovanni 03/314 26 35 1,35

Canciani Gabriele 03/411 18 25 1,39

Bavaro Franco 03/004 9 4 0,44

De Luisa Andrea 03/2860 4 1 0,25

A23 Dart Team

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Tullio  Yarno (03/1126) 4 5 4 10 4 8 4 8 4 11 4 11 0 0 2 3 4 3 4 7 4 8 0 0 0 0 0 0

Forgiarini Annarosa (03/2735) 4 8 4 8 2 5 4 4 4 7 4 4 0 0 4 5 4 7 4 7 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ruzzante Francesco (03/1468) 0 0 4 8 2 5 0 0 3 6 0 0 0 0 2 2 4 10 0 0 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0

Perretti Santa (03/1281) 4 4 4 7 2 3 4 2 1 3 1 1 0 0 2 2 4 4 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Fontanini  David (03/1140) 0 0 0 0 4 8 0 0 0 0 4 5 0 0 4 6 0 0 0 0 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0

Brunelli Sabrina (03/864) 4 5 0 0 2 3 4 2 4 7 3 3 0 0 2 1 0 0 4 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Finotto Maurizio (03/2838) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Tullio  Yarno 03/1126 38 74 1,95

Forgiarini Annarosa 03/2735 36 56 1,56

Ruzzante Francesco 03/1468 19 38 2,00

Perretti Santa 03/1281 26 28 1,08

Fontanini  David 03/1140 16 26 1,62

Brunelli Sabrina 03/864 25 24 0,96

Finotto Maurizio 03/2838 0 0 0,00


